Student Life Office (Student Center)
Nove I I l b er & Hours: 9:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m., Mon. — Tues;

December 2015

8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m., Wed. — Fri.
Phone: 409-933-8180

Student Recreation Room
Hours: Mon. & Wed; 12:30 p.m. — 4:30

Student Life Calendar | uimssg

November 03, Tuesday

12:30 p.m. — 1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m.

Writing Center Workshop: Understanding MLA TVB 1310
Writing Center Workshop: Overcoming Speech Anxiety TVVB 1310
These workshops take place every Tuesday.

November 04, Wednesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Adpvisor on the Go Student Center
November 05, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Canoeing at the Lake Lake Eckert
Sponsored by COM Fit Club
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Preparing to Transfer Table Student Center
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Words That Changed History LRC 131
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Logjam: Solving Exponential/Logarithmic Equations TVB 1527
Focus: Math 1314
12:30 p.m. — 1:00 p.m. Writing Center Workshop: Understanding APA TVB 1310
1:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Writing Center Workshop: Speech Outlining TVB 1310

November 10, Tuesday

These workshops take place every Thursday.

12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m.

Native American Heritage Month Celebration Fine Arts Building, Rm 117
Contact 409-933-8413 for more information.

November 11, Wednesday

12:30 p.m. Game on Event, Dodgeball Gym
November 12, Thursday

12:00 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Veterans Day Celebration LRC731

For more information about this event or onr 1V eterans organigation,

Contact Detra Levige at 409-933-8247 for more information.
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November 16, Monday

11:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m.

University Fair

Outside the Student Center

November 17, Tuesday
12:30 p.m. Game on Event, 3 point shootout Gym
November 19, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Active Shooter Workshop LRC 7131
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Solving Quadratic Equations: 4 Methods to Your Madness TVB 1527
Focus: Math 0320
November 24, Tuesday
12:00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m. Turkey Bowl Ouitside
For more information, contact Student Life at 409-933-8180.
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Radical Radicals! TVB 1527
Focus: Math 0310
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Adpvisor on the Go Student Center
5:00 p.m. — 6:00 p.m. Adpvisor on the Go TVB

November 26" — November 29"

December 2015

College Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday

December 01, Tuesday

12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Healthy Relationships Workshop LRC 731

Presented by Dr. Jeff Temple of UTMB.

December 03, Thursday

12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Healthy Concepts and Personal Safety Demonstration LRC Breezeway
December 09, Wednesday

8:30 a.m. — 3:00 p.m. Gulf Coast Regional Blood Drive Student Center
December 10, Thursday

8:30 a.m. — 3:00 p.m. Gulf Coast Regional Blood Drive Student Center
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